Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Large-scale cloud-based data
centers require a new set of
networking capabilities that set
them apart from traditional IT
data centers. With the help of

Data SheetOCX1100 Open Networking Switch
1000524-002-EN  Dec 2014
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Switch Hardware
OCX1100-48SX-AFI 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, AC power supply, back-to-front
airflow
OCX1100-48SX-AFO 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, AC power supply, front-to-back
airflow
OCX1100-48SX-D-AFI 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, 48 V DC power supply, back-to-
front airflow
OCX1100-48SX-D-AFO 48x10GbE SFP+ and 6x40GbE ports, 1 U
system, 48 V DC power supply, front-to-
back airflow
OCX-460W-X-AC-AFI AC power supply unit, back-to-front
airflow